202585 FHE VU~ X H 28
SUPER S5 P02 1.264 km NN
ReRIZAR—VEST FHO 2025/06/21 11:00 B ..-. -

#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaksRE 11:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
2 11:03:40.920 56.050 28.253 27.797
(7) B W& 3 11:04:37.014 56.094 28.259 27.835
1 11:02:06.883 55.872 28.186 27.686 4 11:05:33.213 56.199 28.436 27.763
2 11:03:02.440 55.557 28.030 27.527 5 11:06:29.049 55.836 28.219 27.617
3 11:03:58.847 56.407 28.552 27.855 6 11:07:25.007 55.958 28.317 27.641
4 11:04:56.829 57.982 28.383 29.599 7 11:08:29.167 1:04.160 30.643 33.517
5 11:05:53.639 56.810 28.883 27.927 8 11:09:32.611 1:03.444 34.430 29.014
6 11:06:49.642 56.003 28.385 27.618 9 11:10:29.853 57.242 29.748 27.494
7 11:07:45.469 55.827 28.192 27.635 10 11:11:25.745 55.892 28.157 27.735
8 11:08:41.726 56.257 28.095 28.162 11 11:12:22.762 57.017 28.748 28.269
9 11:09:37.792 56.066 28.361 27.705
10 11:10:33.478 55.686 28.193 27.493 (23) €% IE18
11 11:11:29.914 56.436 28.420 28.016 1 11:02:04.909 56.337 28.575 27.762
12 11:12:26.126 56.212 28.269 27.943 2 11:03:01.493 56.584 28.845 27.739
3 11:03:57.541 56.048 28.210 27.838
(33) #MA BA 4 11:04:53.983 56.442 28.285 28.157
1 11:02:05.358 55.617 28.017 27.600 5 11:05:51.077 57.094 28.967 28.127
2 11:03:01.094 55.736 28.041 27.695 6 11:06:48.060 56.983 29.076 27.907
3 11:03:56.936 55.842 28.140 27.702 7 11:07:44.048 55.988 28.270 27.718
4 11:04:52.861 55.925 28.243 27.682 8 11:08:40.087 56.039 28.146 27.893
5 11:05:48.797 55.936 28.277 27.659 9 11:09:36.320 56.233 28.321 27.912
6 11:06:44.989 56.192 28.188 28.004 10 11:10:33.245 56.925 28.922 28.003
7 11:07:41.221 56.232 28.157 28.075 11 11:11:31.413 58.168 28.908 29.260
8 11:08:37.063 55.842 28.122 27.720 12 11:12:27.901 56.488 28.534 27.954
9 11:09:32.956 55.893 28.196 27.697
10 11:10:28.953 55.997 28.288 27.709 (89) & FleE
11 11:11:25.177 56.224 28.246 27.978 1 11:02:03.662 57.423 28.967 28.456
12 11:12:21.899 56.722 28.597 28.125 2 11:03:00.773 57.111 28.866 28.245
3 11:03:58.608 57.835 29.607 28.228
(97) Hig B 4 11:04:57.159 58.551 28.497 30.054
1 11:02:05.538 55.668 28.062 27.606 5 11:05:54.669 57.510 29.381 28.129
2 11:03:01.237 55.699 28.062 27.637 6 11:06:51.441 56.772 28.449 28.323
3 11:03:57.121 55.884 28.148 27.736 7 11:07:47.913 56.472 28.511 27.961
4 11:04:53.139 56.018 28.349 27.669 8 11:08:44.836 56.923 28.650 28.273
5 11:05:49.220 56.081 28.229 27.852 9 11:09:41.832 56.996 28.617 28.379
6 11:06:45.316 56.096 28.055 28.041 10 11:10:38.862 57.030 28.808 28.222
7 11:07:41.701 56.385 28.276 28.109 11 11:11:35.390 56.528 28.600 27.928
8 11:08:37.705 56.004 28.207 27.797 12 11:12:32.208 56.818 28.574 28.244
9 11:09:33.639 55.934 28.175 27.759
10 11:10:29.629 55.990 28.277 27.713 (21) FH =
11 11:11:25.665 56.036 28.264 27.772 1 11:11:45.858 57.927 29.391 28.536
12 11:12:22.146 56.481 28.535 27.946 2 11:13:08.288 1:22.430 39.281 43.149
(17) NORIZO
1 11:01:58.252 55.784 28.080 27.704
2 11:02:54.178 55.926 28.052 27.874
3 11:03:50.074 55.896 28.208 27.688
4 11:04:46.183 56.109 28.226 27.883
5 11:05:48.630 1:02.447 33.080 29.367
6 11:06:44.851 56.221 28.201 28.020
7 11:07:41.569 56.718 28.387 28.331
8 11:08:37.514 55.945 28.066 27.879
9 11:09:33.312 55.798 28.137 27.661
10 11:10:29.320 56.008 28.272 27.736
11 11:11:25.455 56.135 28.228 27.907
12 11:12:21.825 56.370 28.512 27.858
(71) HiHE B2
1 11:02:09.018 55.930 28.196 27.734
2 11:03:05.161 56.143 28.119 28.024
3 11:04:01.174 56.013 28.271 27.742
4 11:04:57.043 55.869 28.152 27.717
5 11:05:53.482 56.439 28.522 27.917
6 11:06:49.458 55.976 28.329 27.647
7 11:07:45.330 55.872 28.183 27.689
8 11:08:41.601 56.271 28.376 27.895
9 11:09:37.509 55.908 28.205 27.703
10 11:10:33.340 55.831 28.175 27.656
11 11:11:29.745 56.405 28.359 28.046
12 11:12:26.231 56.486 28.573 27.913
(37) iB% 18
1 11:02:44.870 55.845 28.231 27.614
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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